
}÷ßÿ�~y

u�

ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ(14kg)ÿÿÿ-ÿÿ

ÿÿÿ-ÿÿ(76kg)

ÿÿÿ-ÿÿ

�Z

(27kg)

6
5
8
0
6
0
8
0
6
5

3
5
0

50  ÿ

ÿ
ÿ

80

ÿ

ÿÿ ÿÿ ÿÿ

ÿ ÿÿ

ÿ

ÿ
ÿ

ÿ
ÿ

ÿ
8
5
1
2
0
6
0
1
2
0
8
5

4
7
0

85

30

60

30

60

30

60

30

85

470 60

ÿÿÿ

65 65 65 65

30 30 30

8
0

80

350

110

30

70

30

70

30

70

30

70

30

110

650

3
2
3

6
3
1
5
0

1
1
0

4 6
5
0

4

1
3
0

ÿÿ ÿ| s

°üüñó°

ÿÿÿÿ ÿ ÿ ÿ ÿ11ÿ
Ýß

(kg)| s

� Z

ûýè

ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ0ÿÿ0ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

ÿÿ

ÿÿ

0ÿÿ

ÿÿÿ

0ÿÿ

ÿÿÿ



}û÷

u�

�Z

tZÿNøÿ

tZÿOøÿ

ÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿüÿÿÿ

u�

�Z

tZ

tZ

ÿNøÿ

ÿOøÿ

÷×º
ÿÿÿ

}÷ßÿ�ßn~y

125

60

30

70

R2
0

7
0
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

3
5
0

6
0

6
0

60 60

30 30

30

20

R14
0

2
0

350

20

6060 350

8
5

3
0

3
7
0

3
0

8
5

6
0
0

100 220

100 220 100

420

6
0

6
0

1
2
0

9
5
1
0
0

1
9
5

220 125

470

350

470

1
0
0

3
7
0

1
0
0

5
7
0

5
7
0

60

R14
0

6
0

6
0

5
7
0

60

350

470

60 60350

470

60

6
0

2
9
0

2
0

3
5
0

20 290

350

30

2
2
0

1
0
0

1
0
0

4
2
0

235

50

70

40

75

4
2
0

6
0

230

230

4
5
0

4
5
0

Çÿ

Çÿ

Ç6ÿ6

Çÿ

Çÿ ÇÿÇÿ

Çÿ



}û÷

u�

�Z

tZÿNøÿ

tZÿOøÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿ ÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
ÿÿÿÿ

ÿÿÿüÿÿÿ

�÷

u�

�Z

tZ

tZ

ÿNøÿ

ÿOøÿ

ÿÿÿ

÷×º

}÷ßÿ�ßn~y

400

340

30 70

30

210

2
5
0

2
9
0

1
0
0

3
0

3
4
0

3
0

1
0
0

6
0
0

310

30

70

410

6
06

0

9
0
6
0

2
2
0

100

R2
0

7
0
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

6
0
0

1
1
0

3
0
0

1
1
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

3
5
0

5
2
0

110 300 110

520

6
0

4
0
0

6
0

5
2
0

60 400 60

520

30 30

3030

60

R14
0

60 400

60520

6
0

4
0
0

6
0

5
2
0

20

R14
0

290 6020

2
9
0

2
0

3
5
0

6
0

350

2
0

350

20

60 60

3
9
0

335

335

6
0

3
9
0

Ç6ÿ6 Ç6ÿ8

Çÿ

Çÿ

Çÿ


